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Prova 12 Masc., 100m Livres Infantis
1.7.16 - 17:33 Resultados
Rec Regional Inf B 58.47 Joao Magalhaes Nunes CNA Rio Maior 22.7.12
Rec Regional Inf A 55.53 David Miguel Ferro SFUAP 26.7.98
Rec Regional Abs 49.59 Tiago André Venâncio CNS Lisboa 15.7.04
Rec Nacional Inf B 58.47 Joao Magalhaes Nunes CNA Rio Maior 22.7.12
Rec Nacional Inf A 55.53 David Miguel Ferro SFUAP Campanhã 26.7.98
Rec Nacional Abs 49.50 Alexandre Escudier Agostinho FPN Roma (ITA) 29.7.09

Mínimos de Participação Inf B: 1:10.59;  Inf A: 1:07.06
Pontos: FINA 2016

Pos. Nadador Ano Clube T.Inscr. Tempo Pts

Infantis B

1. Luis Cabral Junior 03 Belenenses 1:03.97 1:02.04 432
2. Tomas Nogueira Gomes 03 União Piedense 1:03.01 1:02.50 422
3. Ricardo Novikov 03 Alges 1:02.87 1:04.72 380
4. Duarte Silva Taleigo 03 Amadora 1:04.96 1:05.35 369
5. David Manuel Vale 03 Gesloures 1:06.61 1:05.52 367
6. Ricardo Martins Ferreira 03 Desporto Setúbal 1:06.93 1:05.61 365
7. Andre Martins Sousa 03 C N Montijo 1:06.32 1:06.36 353
8. José Miguel Oliveira 03 Naval Setubalense 1:08.36 1:07.33 338
9. Joao Maria Colaco 03 Sporting 1:10.59 1:07.44 336

10. Rodrigo Reis Dias 03 Belenenses 1:06.13 1:07.97 328
11. Daniel Shumeika Zayika 03 Benfica 1:08.66 1:08.21 325
12. Joao Pedro Rodrigues 03 CPCD Póvoa de Santa Iria 1:08.87 1:08.52 320
13. Joao Luis Matos 03 Colégio Vasco da Gama 1:10.27 1:09.99 301
14. Pedro Duarte Correia 03 Sporting 1:10.59 1:10.14 299
15. Goncalo Nuno Raposo 03 Palmela Desporto 1:10.59 1:10.20 298
16. Goncalo Vieira Almeida 03 União Piedense 1:10.33 1:10.28 297
17. Guilherme Carmo Manz 03 Colégio Vasco da Gama 1:09.77 1:10.90 289

FTL (Fora Tempo Limite) 
18. Pedro Esteves Duarte 03 Naval Amorense 1:10.59 1:11.01 288

FTL (Fora Tempo Limite) 
19. Rodrigo Beja Lopes 03 Palmela Desporto 1:09.81 1:11.42 283

FTL (Fora Tempo Limite) 
20. Henrique Pinheiro Valente 03 Colégio Vasco da Gama 1:10.59 1:11.72 279

FTL (Fora Tempo Limite) 
21. Joao Matos Fidalgo 03 Benfica 1:10.59 1:11.96 277

FTL (Fora Tempo Limite) 

Infantis A

1. Diogo Santos Costa 02 Colegio Int Monte Maior 56.85 57.56 541
2. Rafael Rodrigues Jacinto 02 Belenenses 58.72 59.05 501
3. Martim Primavera Alfama 02 Gesloures 59.81 59.66 486
4. Tomas Penha Monteiro 02 Alges 1:00.11 1:01.19 450
5. Joao Nogueira Mendes 02 Clube Instrucao Laranjeiro 1:01.43 1:01.34 447
6. Martim Rebelo Malfeito 02 Sporting 1:01.63 1:02.19 429
7. Pedro Alves Martinho 02 Bombeiros Estoris 1:00.70 1:03.23 408
8. Rodrigo Rosa Fernandes 02 CPCD Póvoa de Santa Iria 1:03.29 1:03.26 407
9. Hugo Nunes Magalhaes 02 Alges 1:01.79 1:03.27 407

10. Tiago Leite Barreiros 02 Alges 1:02.96 1:03.31 406
11. Diogo Nuno Valente 02 Sporting 59.79 1:03.86 396
12. Ruy Manuel Domingos 02 Sporting 1:00.77 1:03.95 394
13. Claudio Bularo Freitas 02 CPCD Póvoa de Santa Iria 1:04.55 1:03.97 394
14. Joao Silva Bernardo 02 Colegio Int Monte Maior 1:05.91 1:04.40 386
15. Alfredo Miguel Carvalho 02 Gesloures 1:04.42 1:04.80 379
16. João Garcez Mateus 02 Desporto Setúbal 1:05.28 1:04.96 376
17. Francisco Gomes Anjos 02 União Piedense 1:06.58 1:05.69 364
18. Ruan Lage Tigre 02 União Piedense 1:05.86 1:05.81 362
19. Gonçalo Francisco Neves 02 Bombeiros Estoris 1:05.30 1:06.62 349
20. Nuno Xavier Cardoso 02 Palmela Desporto 1:07.06 1:09.74 304

FTL (Fora Tempo Limite) 
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Prova 12, Masc., 100m Livres, Infantis A

Pos. Nadador Ano Clube T.Inscr. Tempo Pts

21. Pedro Miguel Silva 02 Palmela Desporto 1:07.06 1:10.52 294
FTL (Fora Tempo Limite) 

22. Diogo Rogado Guerreiro 02 Desporto Setúbal 1:07.06 1:10.74 291
FTL (Fora Tempo Limite) 

23. Simao Castro Barreto 02 Benfica 1:07.06 1:11.47 282
FTL (Fora Tempo Limite) 

24. Rodrigo Bernardino Amaro 02 Desportivo de Sesimbra 1:07.06 1:12.46 271
FTL (Fora Tempo Limite) 

Infantis

1. Diogo Santos Costa 02 Colegio Int Monte Maior 56.85 57.56 541
2. Rafael Rodrigues Jacinto 02 Belenenses 58.72 59.05 501
3. Martim Primavera Alfama 02 Gesloures 59.81 59.66 486
4. Tomas Penha Monteiro 02 Alges 1:00.11 1:01.19 450
5. Joao Nogueira Mendes 02 Clube Instrucao Laranjeiro 1:01.43 1:01.34 447
6. Luis Cabral Junior 03 Belenenses 1:03.97 1:02.04 432
7. Martim Rebelo Malfeito 02 Sporting 1:01.63 1:02.19 429
8. Tomas Nogueira Gomes 03 União Piedense 1:03.01 1:02.50 422
9. Pedro Alves Martinho 02 Bombeiros Estoris 1:00.70 1:03.23 408

10. Rodrigo Rosa Fernandes 02 CPCD Póvoa de Santa Iria 1:03.29 1:03.26 407
11. Hugo Nunes Magalhaes 02 Alges 1:01.79 1:03.27 407
12. Tiago Leite Barreiros 02 Alges 1:02.96 1:03.31 406
13. Diogo Nuno Valente 02 Sporting 59.79 1:03.86 396
14. Ruy Manuel Domingos 02 Sporting 1:00.77 1:03.95 394
15. Claudio Bularo Freitas 02 CPCD Póvoa de Santa Iria 1:04.55 1:03.97 394
16. Joao Silva Bernardo 02 Colegio Int Monte Maior 1:05.91 1:04.40 386
17. Ricardo Novikov 03 Alges 1:02.87 1:04.72 380
18. Alfredo Miguel Carvalho 02 Gesloures 1:04.42 1:04.80 379
19. João Garcez Mateus 02 Desporto Setúbal 1:05.28 1:04.96 376
20. Duarte Silva Taleigo 03 Amadora 1:04.96 1:05.35 369
21. David Manuel Vale 03 Gesloures 1:06.61 1:05.52 367
22. Ricardo Martins Ferreira 03 Desporto Setúbal 1:06.93 1:05.61 365
23. Francisco Gomes Anjos 02 União Piedense 1:06.58 1:05.69 364
24. Ruan Lage Tigre 02 União Piedense 1:05.86 1:05.81 362
25. Andre Martins Sousa 03 C N Montijo 1:06.32 1:06.36 353
26. Gonçalo Francisco Neves 02 Bombeiros Estoris 1:05.30 1:06.62 349
27. José Miguel Oliveira 03 Naval Setubalense 1:08.36 1:07.33 338
28. Joao Maria Colaco 03 Sporting 1:10.59 1:07.44 336
29. Rodrigo Reis Dias 03 Belenenses 1:06.13 1:07.97 328
30. Daniel Shumeika Zayika 03 Benfica 1:08.66 1:08.21 325
31. Joao Pedro Rodrigues 03 CPCD Póvoa de Santa Iria 1:08.87 1:08.52 320
32. Nuno Xavier Cardoso 02 Palmela Desporto 1:07.06 1:09.74 304

FTL (Fora Tempo Limite) 
33. Joao Luis Matos 03 Colégio Vasco da Gama 1:10.27 1:09.99 301
34. Pedro Duarte Correia 03 Sporting 1:10.59 1:10.14 299
35. Goncalo Nuno Raposo 03 Palmela Desporto 1:10.59 1:10.20 298
36. Goncalo Vieira Almeida 03 União Piedense 1:10.33 1:10.28 297
37. Pedro Miguel Silva 02 Palmela Desporto 1:07.06 1:10.52 294

FTL (Fora Tempo Limite) 
38. Diogo Rogado Guerreiro 02 Desporto Setúbal 1:07.06 1:10.74 291

FTL (Fora Tempo Limite) 
39. Guilherme Carmo Manz 03 Colégio Vasco da Gama 1:09.77 1:10.90 289

FTL (Fora Tempo Limite) 
40. Pedro Esteves Duarte 03 Naval Amorense 1:10.59 1:11.01 288

FTL (Fora Tempo Limite) 
41. Rodrigo Beja Lopes 03 Palmela Desporto 1:09.81 1:11.42 283

FTL (Fora Tempo Limite) 
42. Simao Castro Barreto 02 Benfica 1:07.06 1:11.47 282

FTL (Fora Tempo Limite) 
43. Henrique Pinheiro Valente 03 Colégio Vasco da Gama 1:10.59 1:11.72 279

FTL (Fora Tempo Limite) 
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44. Joao Matos Fidalgo 03 Benfica 1:10.59 1:11.96 277
FTL (Fora Tempo Limite) 

45. Rodrigo Bernardino Amaro 02 Desportivo de Sesimbra 1:07.06 1:12.46 271
FTL (Fora Tempo Limite) 
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